
 
1 2   Team Scores  
T2  1   Georgia 284  278       562  -14 
T2  2   Northwestern  284  280       564  -12 
1  3   Southern California 283  283       566  -10 

T8  4   Oklahoma State 293  276       569  -7 
T5  5   Arizona 291  280       571  -5 
T5  6   Arizona State 291  282       573  -3 

T11  7   Ohio State 295  284       579  +3 
10  8   Iowa State 294  287       581  +5 
13  9   Florida 296  287       583  +7 
T8  T10   Tulane  293  292       585  +9 
4  T10   Purdue 286  299       585  +9 
7  12   UC Davis 292  299       591  +15 

15  13   Minnesota 301  292       593  +17 
14  14   Virginia Tech 299  297       596  +20 

T11  15   Wisconsin 295  304       599  +23 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  

T5 T1   Bailey Tardy  Georgia  70  67       137  -7   
1 T1   Hannah Kim  Northwestern  66  71       137  -7   

T5 T3   Linnea Strom  Arizona State  70  69       139  -5   
T5 T3   Jessica Vasilic  Arizona  70  69       139  -5   
T19 T3   Stephanie Lau  Northwestern  72  67       139  -5   
2 T3   Karen Chung  Southern California  68  71       139  -5   

T5 T7   Elizabeth Bose  Virginia Tech  70  70       140  -4   
T5 T7   Harang Lee  Georgia  70  70       140  -4   
T3 T7   Chih-Min Chen  Oklahoma State  69  71       140  -4   
T14 T7   Celia Barquin  Iowa State  71  69       140  -4   
T3 T7   Tiffany Chan  Southern California  69  71       140  -4   
T14 T12   Jillian Hollis  Georgia  71  70       141  -3   
T29 T12   Linnea Johansson  Oklahoma State  73  68       141  -3   
T19 T14   Heather Ciskowski  Minnesota  72  70       142  -2   
T19 T14   Gabriella Then  Southern California  72  70       142  -2   
T5 T14   Silvia Garces  Tulane  70  72       142  -2   
T19 T14   Rio Watanabe  Ohio State  72  70       142  -2   
T5 T18   Anna Appert Lund  Purdue  70  73       143  -1   
T19 T18   Monica Vaughn  Arizona State  72  71       143  -1   
T73 T18   Maddie McCrary  Oklahoma State  78  65       143  -1   
T29 T18   Wanasa Zhou  Arizona  73  70       143  -1   
T29 T18   Janet Mao *  Northwestern  73  70       143  -1   
T29 T18   Monica Matsubara *  Northwestern  73  70       143  -1   
T29 T24   Brooke Ferrell  Wisconsin  73  71       144  E   
T55 T24   Madison Kerley  Arizona State  76  68       144  E   
T5 T24   Taylor Tomlinson  Florida  70  74       144  E   
T55 T24   Parinda Phokan  Iowa State  76  68       144  E   
T29 T24   Kacie Komoto  Northwestern  73  71       144  E   
T42 T24   Paige Lee  UC Davis  74  70       144  E   
T14 T24   Jaclyn Lee *  Ohio State  71  73       144  E   
T5 T31   Michelle Cheung  Wisconsin  70  75       145  +1   
T29 T31   Rinko Mitsunaga  Georgia  73  72       145  +1   
T29 T31   Sarah Cho  Northwestern  73  72       145  +1   
T29 T31   Krystal Quihuis  Arizona  73  72       145  +1   
T55 T31   Lindsey Weaver  Arizona  76  69       145  +1   
T50 T31   Zoe-Beth Brake  Ohio State  75  70       145  +1   
T29 T31   Katja Pogacar  Ohio State  73  72       145  +1   
T42 T31   Robynn Ree  Southern California  74  71       145  +1   
T14 T39   August Kim  Purdue  71  75       146  +2   
T29 T39   Andrea Wong  UC Davis  73  73       146  +2   
T42 T39   Kenzie Neisen  Oklahoma State  74  72       146  +2   
T55 T39   Karolina Vlckova  Florida  76  70       146  +2   
T29 T43   Roberta Liti  Arizona State  73  74       147  +3   
T19 T43   Sabrine Garrison  Minnesota  72  75       147  +3   

T19 T43   Melati Putri  Purdue  72  75       147  +3 
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Start Finish   Player Team Scores  
T42 T43   Kelly Grassel  Florida  74  73       147  +3   
T55 T43   Suchaya Tangkamolprasert  Northwestern  76  71       147  +3   
T42 T43   Amy Lee *  Southern California  74  73       147  +3   
T50 T43   Sofia Goicoechea  Tulane  75  72       147  +3   
T19 T43   Emily Penttila  Tulane  72  75       147  +3   
T50 T43   Nikollete Schroeder  Ohio State  75  72       147  +3   
T66 T52   Isabella Skinner  Georgia  77  71       148  +4   
T19 T52   Chayanit Wangmahaporn  Iowa State  72  76       148  +4   
T55 T52   Samantha Wagner  Florida  76  72       148  +4   
T42 T52   Kyung Kim  Southern California  74  74       148  +4   
T14 T56   Daniela Anastasi  UC Davis  71  78       149  +5   
T66 T56   Maria Torres  Florida  77  72       149  +5   
T55 T56   Madison Opfer  Tulane  76  73       149  +5   
T42 T59   Marta Martin  Purdue  74  76       150  +6   
T19 T59   Amanda Hollandsworth  Virginia Tech  72  78       150  +6   
T77 T59   Celia Kuenster  Minnesota  79  71       150  +6   
T55 T59   Cajsa Persson  Iowa State  76  74       150  +6   
T66 T59   Jessica Porvasnik  Ohio State  77  73       150  +6   
T29 T64   Linn Andersson  Purdue  73  78       151  +7   
T50 T64   Gigi Stoll  Arizona  75  76       151  +7   
T55 T64   Belen Goicoechea  Tulane  76  75       151  +7   
T66 T67   Whitney Stevenson  Virginia Tech  77  75       152  +8   
T66 T67   Emma Broze  Oklahoma State  77  75       152  +8   
T55 T69   Gabby Curtis  Wisconsin  76  77       153  +9   
T50 T69   Nattapan Siritrai  Iowa State  75  78       153  +9   
T42 T69   Betty Chen  UC Davis  74  79       153  +9   
T79 72   Nicolette Donovan  Virginia Tech  80  74       154  +10   
T73 T73   Muyu Wu  Minnesota  78  77       155  +11   
T77 T73   Emie Peronnin  Minnesota  79  76       155  +11   
T66 T73   Sophia Zeeb  Arizona State  77  78       155  +11   
T73 76   Samantha Hutchison  UC Davis  78  78       156  +12   
T55 T77   Becky Klongland  Wisconsin  76  81       157  +13   
T73 T77   Kaitlin Park *  Northwestern  78  79       157  +13   
T79 T77   Minjia Luo *  Northwestern  80  77       157  +13   
T66 80   Jessica Reinecke  Wisconsin  77  82       159  +15   
T81 81   MacKenzie Hawkes *  Northwestern  82  78       160  +16   
T81 T82   Allison Woodward  Virginia Tech  82  80       162  +18   
83 T82   MJ Kamin *  Iowa State  83  79       162  +18   
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

1 Georgia 284 278 562

T1 Bailey Tardy (4) 70 67 137

T7 Harang Lee (1) 70 70 140

T12 Jillian Hollis (3) 71 70 141

T31 Rinko Mitsunaga (2) 73 72 145

T52 Isabella Skinner (5) 77 71 148

2 Northwestern 284 280 564

T1 Hannah Kim (2) 66 71 137

T3 Stephanie Lau (1) 72 67 139

T24 Kacie Komoto (3) 73 71 144

T31 Sarah Cho (5) 73 72 145

T43 Suchaya Tangkamolprasert (4) 76 71 147

3 Southern California 283 283 566

T3 Karen Chung (1) 68 71 139

T7 Tiffany Chan (3) 69 71 140

T14 Gabriella Then (4) 72 70 142

T31 Robynn Ree (2) 74 71 145

T52 Kyung Kim (5) 74 74 148

4 Oklahoma State 293 276 569

T7 Chih-Min Chen (3) 69 71 140

T12 Linnea Johansson (1) 73 68 141

T18 Maddie McCrary (2) 78 65 143

T39 Kenzie Neisen (4) 74 72 146

T67 Emma Broze (5) 77 75 152

5 Arizona 291 280 571

T3 Jessica Vasilic (5) 70 69 139

T18 Wanasa Zhou (2) 73 70 143

T31 Lindsey Weaver (1) 76 69 145

T31 Krystal Quihuis (4) 73 72 145

T64 Gigi Stoll (3) 75 76 151

6 Arizona State 291 282 573

T3 Linnea Strom (4) 70 69 139

T18 Monica Vaughn (1) 72 71 143

T24 Madison Kerley (2) 76 68 144

T43 Roberta Liti (5) 73 74 147

T73 Sophia Zeeb (3) 77 78 155

7 Ohio State 295 284 579

T14 Rio Watanabe (2) 72 70 142

T31 Katja Pogacar (3) 73 72 145

T31 Zoe-Beth Brake (5) 75 70 145

T43 Nikollete Schroeder (1) 75 72 147

T59 Jessica Porvasnik (4) 77 73 150
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Pos. Team/Player (seed) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

8 Iowa State 294 287 581

T7 Celia Barquin (2) 71 69 140

T24 Parinda Phokan (4) 76 68 144

T52 Chayanit Wangmahaporn (3) 72 76 148

T59 Cajsa Persson (1) 76 74 150

T69 Nattapan Siritrai (5) 75 78 153

9 Florida 296 287 583

T24 Taylor Tomlinson (5) 70 74 144

T39 Karolina Vlckova (3) 76 70 146

T43 Kelly Grassel (4) 74 73 147

T52 Samantha Wagner (1) 76 72 148

T56 Maria Torres (2) 77 72 149

T10 Tulane 293 292 585

T14 Silvia Garces (2) 70 72 142

T43 Emily Penttila (1) 72 75 147

T43 Sofia Goicoechea (4) 75 72 147

T56 Madison Opfer (5) 76 73 149

T64 Belen Goicoechea (3) 76 75 151

T10 Purdue 286 299 585

T18 Anna Appert Lund (5) 70 73 143

T39 August Kim (1) 71 75 146

T43 Melati Putri (3) 72 75 147

T59 Marta Martin (4) 74 76 150

T64 Linn Andersson (2) 73 78 151

12 UC Davis 292 299 591

T24 Paige Lee (1) 74 70 144

T39 Andrea Wong (5) 73 73 146

T56 Daniela Anastasi (3) 71 78 149

T69 Betty Chen (4) 74 79 153

76 Samantha Hutchison (2) 78 78 156

13 Minnesota 301 292 593

T14 Heather Ciskowski (2) 72 70 142

T43 Sabrine Garrison (3) 72 75 147

T59 Celia Kuenster (1) 79 71 150

T73 Emie Peronnin (4) 79 76 155

T73 Muyu Wu (5) 78 77 155

14 Virginia Tech 299 297 596

T7 Elizabeth Bose (2) 70 70 140

T59 Amanda Hollandsworth (1) 72 78 150

T67 Whitney Stevenson (5) 77 75 152

72 Nicolette Donovan (4) 80 74 154

T82 Allison Woodward (3) 82 80 162

15 Wisconsin 295 304 599

T24 Brooke Ferrell (3) 73 71 144

T31 Michelle Cheung (2) 70 75 145

T69 Gabby Curtis (1) 76 77 153

T77 Becky Klongland (4) 76 81 157

80 Jessica Reinecke (5) 77 82 159
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Individuals 
 

Pos. Player (Team) Rd 1 Rd 2 Total

T18 Janet Mao (Northwestern ) 73 70 143

T18 Monica Matsubara (Northwestern ) 73 70 143

T24 Jaclyn Lee (Ohio State) 71 73 144

T43 Amy Lee (Southern California) 74 73 147

T77 Kaitlin Park (Northwestern ) 78 79 157

T77 Minjia Luo (Northwestern ) 80 77 157

81 MacKenzie Hawkes (Northwestern ) 82 78 160

T82 MJ Kamin (Iowa State) 83 79 162
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Par 3 Scoring
C. Barquin Iowa State 2.50 -3 
J. Lee Ohio St 2.50 -3 
T. Chan USC 2.67 -2 
R. Ree USC 2.67 -2 
K. Chung USC 2.67 -2 
G. Then USC 2.67 -2 
S. Lau N'western 2.67 -2 
M. Vaughn Arizona St 2.67 -2 
S. Garrison Minnesota 2.67 -2 
T. Tomlinson Florida 2.83 -1 
R. Mitsunaga Georgia 2.83 -1 
L. Strom Arizona St 2.83 -1 
A. Kim Purdue 2.83 -1 
A. Appert Lund Purdue 2.83 -1 
M. Putri Purdue 2.83 -1 
H. Lee Georgia 2.83 -1 
I. Skinner Georgia 2.83 -1 
H. Kim N'western 2.83 -1 
K. Komoto N'western 2.83 -1 
S. Cho N'western 2.83 -1 
P. Phokan Iowa State 2.83 -1 
L. Johansson OK State 2.83 -1 

Par 4 Scoring
E. Bose Va Tech 3.88 -3 
C. Chen OK State 3.88 -3 
S. Lau N'western 3.88 -3 
L. Strom Arizona St 3.88 -3 
B. Tardy Georgia 3.88 -3 
J. Vasilic Arizona 3.88 -3 
J. Hollis Georgia 3.92 -2 
H. Lee Georgia 3.92 -2 
H. Kim N'western 3.92 -2 
K. Chung USC 3.92 -2 
S. Garces Tulane 3.92 -2 
M. Cheung Wisconsin 3.96 -1 
M. Matsubara N'western 3.96 -1 
J. Mao N'western 3.96 -1 
M. Kerley Arizona St 3.96 -1 
W. Zhou Arizona 3.96 -1 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 4.00 E 
M. McCrary OK State 4.00 E 
L. Johansson OK State 4.00 E 
R. Watanabe Ohio St 4.00 E 
T. Chan USC 4.00 E 
Z. Brake Ohio St 4.04 +1 

Par 5 Scoring
B. Tardy Georgia 4.17 -5 
H. Kim N'western 4.33 -4 
P. Phokan Iowa State 4.50 -3 
M. Kerley Arizona St 4.50 -3 
A. Appert Lund Purdue 4.50 -3 
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 4.50 -3 
J. Vasilic Arizona 4.50 -3 
W. Zhou Arizona 4.50 -3 
A. Wong UC Davis 4.50 -3 
T. Tomlinson Florida 4.67 -2 
K. Vlckova Florida 4.67 -2 
I. Skinner Georgia 4.67 -2 
J. Hollis Georgia 4.67 -2 
R. Liti Arizona St 4.67 -2 
C. Barquin Iowa State 4.67 -2 
C. Chen OK State 4.67 -2 
L. Johansson OK State 4.67 -2 
M. McCrary OK State 4.67 -2 
G. Then USC 4.67 -2 
R. Watanabe Ohio St 4.67 -2 
T. Chan USC 4.67 -2 
A. Hollandsworth Va Tech 4.67 -2 

Eagles 
M. Putri Purdue 1
H. Kim N'western 1
A. Hollandsworth Va Tech 1
T. Tomlinson Florida 1

Birdies 
C. Barquin Iowa State 12
B. Tardy Georgia 12
M. Kerley Arizona St 11
M. Matsubara N'western 10
J. Vasilic Arizona 10
S. Lau N'western 9
P. Phokan Iowa State 9
L. Johansson OK State 9
T. Chan USC 9
J. Lee Ohio St 9
R. Watanabe Ohio St 8
M. McCrary OK State 8
K. Chung USC 8
E. Bose Va Tech 8
H. Kim N'western 8
M. Vaughn Arizona St 8
H. Lee Georgia 7
A. Appert Lund Purdue 7
A. Hollandsworth Va Tech 7
E. Penttila Tulane 7
S. Garces Tulane 7
G. Then USC 7

Pars 
K. Kim USC 30
S. Cho N'western 29
L. Strom Arizona St 29
A. Kim Purdue 29
J. Hollis Georgia 29
M. Torres Florida 28
K. Quihuis Arizona 28
L. Weaver Arizona 28
S. Wagner Florida 27
R. Mitsunaga Georgia 27
K. Neisen OK State 27
J. Porvasnik Ohio St 27
C. Chen OK State 26
G. Curtis Wisconsin 26
K. Komoto N'western 26
I. Skinner Georgia 26
H. Lee Georgia 26
K. Vlckova Florida 26
K. Grassel Florida 25
W. Zhou Arizona 25
S. Garrison Minnesota 25
H. Ciskowski Minnesota 25
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Average score per round
Round Course Average Score Complete Rounds

1 2015 Windy City Tees 74.04 83

2 2015 Windy City Tees 73.04 83

 

Total Average Scores
2015 Windy City Tees 73.54 166

 

Westmoreland Country Club: 2015 Windy City Tees
Round 2

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     10 60 13     

2 4 365     7 57 17 1 1 

3 4 395     7 46 29 1   

4 4 365     7 61 13 2   

5 3 150     14 51 14 3 1 

6 4 319     19 53 10 1   

7 4 349     18 57 8     

8 5 481     27 49 7     

9 4 378     12 53 17 1   

10 4 391     7 47 26 3   

11 5 505   1 17 50 12 2 1 

12 4 359     7 60 15 1   

13 3 148     17 55 11     

14 4 360     13 50 19   1 

15 5 503     17 51 13 2   

16 4 362     14 57 12     

17 3 141     15 53 13 2   

18 4 370     7 55 18 3   

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 391 +0.30 

3 4 395 +0.29 

18 4 370 +0.20 

2 4 365 +0.18 

4 4 365 +0.12 

12 4 359 +0.12 

5 3 150 +0.11 

14 4 360 +0.11 

9 4 378 +0.08 

1 4 350 +0.04 

17 3 141 +0.02 

15 5 503 +0.00 

11 5 505 +0.00 

16 4 362 -0.02 

13 3 148 -0.07 

6 4 319 -0.08 

7 4 349 -0.12 

8 5 481 -0.24 
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1


Round 1

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 391 +0.39 

3 4 395 +0.29 

13 3 148 +0.25 

12 4 359 +0.23 

5 3 150 +0.18 

2 4 365 +0.16 

4 4 365 +0.13 

18 4 370 +0.13 

14 4 360 +0.12 

11 5 505 +0.11 

9 4 378 +0.11 

6 4 319 +0.10 

15 5 503 +0.10 

1 4 350 +0.08 

16 4 362 +0.06 

17 3 141 -0.04 

8 5 481 -0.18 

7 4 349 -0.18 

Round 2

hole par yards average
relative to par 

10 4 391 +0.30 

3 4 395 +0.29 

18 4 370 +0.20 

2 4 365 +0.18 

4 4 365 +0.12 

12 4 359 +0.12 

5 3 150 +0.11 

14 4 360 +0.11 

9 4 378 +0.08 

1 4 350 +0.04 

17 3 141 +0.02 

15 5 503 +0.00 

11 5 505 +0.00 

16 4 362 -0.02 

13 3 148 -0.07 

6 4 319 -0.08 

7 4 349 -0.12 

8 5 481 -0.24 
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All rounds

hole par yards double
eagle eagle birdie par bogey double

bogey other 

1 4 350     21 117 25 3   

2 4 365     16 111 35 3 1 

3 4 395     12 100 48 6   

4 4 365     13 124 24 5   

5 3 150     26 99 33 7 1 

6 4 319     32 104 27 3   

7 4 349     42 107 17     

8 5 481   1 50 99 15 1   

9 4 378   1 26 100 34 5   

10 4 391     13 88 60 5   

11 5 505   1 26 107 28 3 1 

12 4 359     13 114 36 3   

13 3 148     28 100 34 3 1 

14 4 360     23 107 33 1 2 

15 5 503   1 31 100 27 7   

16 4 362     26 115 22 2 1 

17 3 141     33 105 24 4   

18 4 370     14 115 32 5   
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http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=1&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=2&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=3&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=4&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=5&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=6&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=7&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=8&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=8&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=9&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=9&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=10&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=11&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=11&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=12&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=13&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=14&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=15&topar=-2&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=15&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=16&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=17&topar=-1&course_id=1
http://golfstatresults.com/public/stats/detail.cfm?tournament_id=8235&hole=18&topar=-1&course_id=1

